www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2019 Eaton1265
11L
11
L Pauluhn Meridian FRS
marine interiors
Conforms to IP52
Applications:
• Recessed mount

www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright©  2019 Eaton 1266
11L 11L
Ordering information:
Cat. #
Nominal
length
Lamp
type
No. of
lamps /
nominal
lamp
wattage
Weight
(lbs.)
FRS214J 2 ft. F14T5 2 x 14W 8.0
FRS314J 2 ft. F14T5 3 x 14W 13.5
FRS414J 2 ft. F14T5 4 x 14W 14.0
FRS217J 2 ft. F17T8 2 x 17W 8.0
FRS317J 2 ft. F17T8 3 x 17W 13.5
FRS417J 2 ft. F17T8 4 x 17W 14.0
FRS224J 2 ft. F24T5HO 2 x 24W 8.0
FRS324J 2 ft. F24T5HO 3 x 24W 13.5
FRS424J 2 ft. F24T5HO 4 x 24W 14.0
FRS228J 4 ft. F28T5 2 x 28W 12.0
FRS328J 4 ft. F28T5 3 x 28W 20.0
FRS428J 4 ft. F28T5 4 x 28W 20.5
FRS232J 4 ft. F32T8 2 x 32W 12.0
FRS332J 4 ft. F32T8 3 x 32W 20.0
FRS432J 4 ft. F32T8 4 x 32W 20.5
FRS254J 4 ft. F54T5HO 2 x 54W 12.0
FRS354J 4 ft. F54T5HO 3 x 54W 20.0
FRS454J 4 ft. F54T5HO 4 x 54W 20.5
Dimensions (in inches):
A B C D